
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: OSEC-2023-005582; FOLLOW UP PUBLIC LAND APPLN OF MR. FEDERICO
TOLOSA AND MR. VIRGILIO LAERIN, LOT NO. 480 PLS-14.pdf
1 message

Lucky Tolosa <tolosalucky@yahoo.com> Fri, Oct 20, 2023 at 7:25 AM
To: "denr4blegal@gmail.com" <denr4blegal@gmail.com>
Cc: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, R4B CENRO Sablayan <cenrosablayan@denr.gov.ph>

Dear Legal Team,

I hope this message finds you well. I would like to kindly follow up regarding our land application under Document
Tracking Number E-2023-116757. I understand that I've been checking in periodically, and I apologize for any
inconvenience this may cause. At 76 years old, I'm acutely aware of the preciousness of time. I want to ensure that this
matter is resolved during my lifetime, so my family and children won't have to bear this burden once I'm gone.

Your prompt attention and response would mean a great deal to us, and we genuinely appreciate your understanding of
the urgency. We hope to hear from you soon.

Sincerely, 
Federico Tolosa Sr.
On Tuesday, October 10, 2023 at 06:31:59 PM EDT, Lucky Tolosa <tolosalucky@yahoo.com> wrote:

Dear Legal Department,

I'd like to inquire about the progress of my land application, Document Tracking Number E-2023-116757. Please let us
know whether there has been any progress or when we can expect a response.

We look forward to hearing from you.

Regards,
Federico Tolosa Sr.

On Tuesday, September 19, 2023 at 04:40:09 AM EDT, Lucky Tolosa <tolosalucky@yahoo.com> wrote:

Dear Legal Department,

I hope this email finds you well. I am writing to kindly request a gentle follow-up on the status of my land application with
Document Tracking Number E-2023-116757.

I understand that processing times may vary, but wanted to inquire about the current status and any additional information
or documentation that may be required to move the process forward.

Your assistance and guidance in this matter are greatly appreciated, as I am eager to proceed with the necessary steps
for this land application. If there are any updates or if you require any further information from my end, please do not
hesitate to let me know.

Thank you for your attention to this matter, and I look forward to hearing from you at your earliest convenience.

Sincerely,
Federico Tolosa Sr.
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----- Forwarded Message -----
From: Lucky Tolosa <tolosalucky@yahoo.com>
To: R4B CENRO Sablayan <cenrosablayan@denr.gov.ph>
Sent: Thursday, September 14, 2023 at 02:54:10 AM EDT
Subject: Re: OSEC-2023-005582; FOLLOW UP PUBLIC LAND APPLN OF MR. FEDERICO TOLOSA AND MR.
VIRGILIO LAERIN, LOT NO. 480 PLS-14.pdf

Hello,

Thanks again for looping us in.

Regards,
Federico Tolosa Sr.

On Thursday, September 14, 2023 at 01:39:06 AM EDT, R4B CENRO Sablayan <cenrosablayan@denr.gov.ph> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
Date: Thu, Sep 7, 2023 at 5:40 PM
Subject: Re: OSEC-2023-005582; FOLLOW UP PUBLIC LAND APPLN OF MR. FEDERICO TOLOSA AND MR.
VIRGILIO LAERIN, LOT NO. 480 PLS-14.pdf
To: R4B CENRO Sablayan <cenrosablayan@denr.gov.ph>

Good day!

This is to acknowledge receipt of your email.
Your concern was immediately forwarded to the Legal Division for review and appropriate action

For other inquiries/follow-ups, you may reach them directly at their email address: denr4blegal@gmail.com    

Please also be informed that your concern has been assigned with Document Tracking Number  E-2023-116757.

To track the status of your concern, please provide the number above for ease of reference.

Thank you and keep safe.

JEZETH MAE G. FADERO
Mathematician Aide I
Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA

On Thu, Sep 7, 2023 at 10:09 AM R4B CENRO Sablayan <cenrosablayan@denr.gov.ph> wrote:

--

Note: Please acknowledge receipt of this email.

DENR-CENRO Sablayan

National Road, Barangay Sto. Niño 

mailto:tolosalucky@yahoo.com
mailto:cenrosablayan@denr.gov.ph
mailto:cenrosablayan@denr.gov.ph
mailto:mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph
mailto:cenrosablayan@denr.gov.ph
mailto:denr4blegal@gmail.com
mailto:cenrosablayan@denr.gov.ph


Sablayan, Occidental Mindoro


